
 Client Name:

 Client Order Number:

 Client Phone Number:

 Client email: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

 Film Format: Super 8 | Standard 8 | 16mm | Super 16mm

 Resolution: 2K | 3K | 4K

 Camera Shooting Speed (fps): 16 | 18 | 24 | 25 

 Project Time Base (fps): 23.976 | 24 | 25 | 29.97 | 30 | 50

 Framing: Full Overscan (3K, 4k Only) | Overscan | Cropped 

 File Format: AVI (SSD Required) | ProRes HQ | DNxHD |

Other (add to note section below).  

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

 Delivery Method: Client Supplied Drive | Lab Supplied Drive

(additional charge) | Web Transfer  

1.

.................................................................................................................................................................

.................................................................................................................................................................

.................................................................................................................................................................

.................................................................................................................................................................

130 Hurst Road
Wolverhampton, West Midlands

WV14 9EU
www.gaugefilm.co.uk

L O G  S C A N  S P E C  S H E E T

Email:  info@gaugefilm.co.uk



Client Information

Log Scan Information

File Delivery

Client Notes


